8. Marathon-Blitznacht 1999

(05.-06.03.1999 in Zehdenick)

Rang/Name
Endstand A-Finale

1. Matthias Schowel
. Karsten Schulz
. Andreas Neubauer
. Klaus Manske
. Olaf Erlach
. Klaus-Dieter Kesik
. Wolfgang Westphal
. Bernd Neubauer

9. Frank Hoppe
10. Jorg Lorenz
11. Gjorn Gjokaj
12. Ralf Gander
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13. Johannes Sondermann

14. Matthias Ahlberg
15. Peter Hintze

16. Andreas Berthold
17. Martin Gebigke

18. Gert-Wolfram Schulz

19. Manfred Jandke

20. Detlef Sterz

21. Helmut Riibensam

Endstand B-Finale

. Arthur Jakobe

. Volker Svitek

. Andreas Jahnke

. Sven Mielke

. Guido Wagner

. Andre Béhme

. Ronald Witt

. Rainer Witthuhn

. Tonio Schiitze

10. Johannes Georgi

11. Jorg Francke

12. Dirk Tornow

13. Achim Rudolf

14. Frank Dziamski

15. Guido Giese

16. Alexander Heinze

17. Carsten Herrmann

18. Stefan Sprutta

19. Mirco Berndt

20. Thomas Mellerowicz

21. Frank Kriiger

Endstand C-Finale
1. Robert Wetzker

. Jan Klatt

. Torsten Wiesenack

. Kai Ahrens

. Rainer Kuhnke

. Ferenc Takacs

. Mandy Barna

. Detlef Neumann

. Rene Goritz

10. Peter Miiller

11. Andreas Baflel

12. Franka Ganske

13. Ralf Rosin

14. Torsten Lehmann

15. Lothar Strube
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Verein

TSG Oberschoneweide
VBSF Cottbus
ESV Eberswalde
1. SV Schwerin
SC Finsterwalde
SV Senftenberg
1. SV Schwerin
ESV Eberswalde
Berolina Berlin
TSG Oberschoneweide
Bad Harzburg
SC Finsterwalde
SC Kreuzberg
SG Weillensee
Berolina Berlin
SV Senftenberg
Berolina Berlin
SC Falkensee
VBSF Cottbus
USV Potsdam
SC Fiirstenwalde

ESV Eberswalde
USV Potsdam
Berliner Gehorlosen SV
SW Neukolln

SC Finsterwalde
ESV Eberwalde
SF Zehdenick

SC Oranienburg
Rotation Schwedt
SC Fiirstenwalde
Weisse Dame Berlin
SV Wusterhausen
Hellas Nauen
MSV Neuruppin
GW Lindow

SC Jiterbog

SV Pasewalk
ESV Eberswalde
GW Niemegk

SC Oranienburg
Hellas Nauen

SC Oranienburg
SV Giistrow

SC Jiiterbog
USV Potsdam
SF Zehdenick
TSV Premnitz
Motor Eberswalde
SC Fiirstenwalde
SC Jiterbog

SC Oranienburg
SC Falkensee
SV Pasewalk

SV Pasewalk
ESV Eberswalde
SF Zehdenick

DWZ

2247
2301
2015
2083
2065
2189
2151
2141
1996
2008
2235
2076
2020
2055
2078
2119
2027
2031
2148
1891
2101

1924
1917
1937
1895
1871
1846
1913
1755
1783
1960
1835
1839
1916
1764
1882
1652
1718
1887
1865
1966
1903

1862
1718
1730
1780
1852
1976
1575
1592
1840
1790
1000
1622
1616
1697
1761

Pkte

17.0
17.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
12.5
11.5
11.5
10.5
10.5
9.5
9.5
9.0
8.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
6.5
4.5
2.0

14.5
14.0
13.0
12.5
12.0
12.0
11.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.0
6.5
5.0

14.5
13.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
10.5
10.0
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0

V.Rd.Pkte

38.0
37.5
30.0
35.0
335
38.5
36.0
355
32.0
29.0
30.5
29.5
315
32.0
35.0
31.5
31.0
32.0
37.0
29.5
33.0

22.0
26.0
28.0
27.5
27.0
27.0
22.5
22.0
28.0
22.5
24.5
23.5
22.5
20.5
21.0
21.0
27.5
21.5
27.5
26.5
22.5

20.0
20.0
19.0
17.0
14.5
20.5
19.0
17.0
19.5
18.5
18.0
14.5
14.0
19.5
19.0



16. Henning Tischendorf
17. Rainer Roquette
18. Imre Izinger
19. Alexander Loerke
20. Karsten Weil}
Endstand D-Finale

1. Bernd Hiller
. Olaf Heinrich
. Ulrich Busch
. Marco Kesik
. Sergeij Kolessov
. Enrico Lippmann
. Christoph Giering
. Bernd Tischer
. Thorsten Mielke
10. Hilmar Sydow
11. Guido Giering
12. Frank Steinhofel
13. Wenke Martin
14. Heiko Zander
15. Stephan Galle
16. Bernhard Roquette
17. Gudmund Wolff
18. Ulrich Schwaldt
19. Rudolf Matthecka
20. Christoph Jobusch
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Nel

USV Potsdam
SC Oranienburg
TuS Wahrburg
SF Zehdenick
MSV Neuruppin

Berolin Berllin
vereinslos Berlin
Hellas Nauen

SV Senftenberg
SW Neukolln

SV Pasewalk

SF Zehdenick

SC Jiiterbog

USYV Potsdam
Motor Eberswalde
SF Zehdenick

SV Pasewalk

SV Pasewalk

Lok Brandenburg
Motor Eberswalde
SC Oranienburg
SF Zehdenick

SC Jiiterbog

SF Zehdenick
Motor Eberswalde

1685
1770
1702
1444
1722

1960
1000
1596
1000
1440
1224
1654
1342
1537
1469
1367
1508
1000
1408
1129
1300
1564
1084
1382
1000

8.0
7.5
7.5
6.0
4.5

16.5
16.5
13.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.5
10.5
10.0
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
6.5
6.0
5.0
5.0
3.5
3.0

17.5
18.0
15.0
17.0
18.5

12.5
12.5
11.0
11.5
10.0
8.0
11.0
7.5
14.0
9.0
13.5
11.5
10.5
9.0
4.5
8.0
9.0
8.5
6.5
2.5



